
** Please note:  Course schedule is tentative based on student enrollment. 4/03/2023 

 
 
 

College of Education & Human Services 
Department of Education Leadership, Management & Policy 

 

ELMP Traditional Schedule 
 

Summer II Schedule of Classes (V.3S2) 
July 5, 2023 – August 3, 2023 

 
(Each class meets on the days listed below) 

 
 

 

ELMP 7774 NA Comparative International 
Higher Education 

 
Call# 26100 
Loc: JH 211 

 
Dr. Santiago Castiello 

 
Hours: 0900 to 1700 

 
Saturday, July 8, 2023 

Saturday, July 15, 2023 
Saturday, July 22, 2023 
Saturday, July 29, 2023 

 
 

 
ELMP 7763 NA Ed Law Higher Education 

 
Call# 26096 

Loc: TBA 
 

Dr. Nicole Giglia 
 

Hours: 1730 to 2130 
 

Wednesday, July 5, 2023 
Monday, July 10, 2023 

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 
Monday, July 17, 2023 

Wednesday, July 19, 2023 
Monday, July 24, 2023 

Wednesday, July 26, 2023 
 

 

 

ELMP 8981 JV - Administrative Internship I HRED (S. Arrigoni) (CRN: 20892) 

ELMP 8982 JV - Administrative Internship II HRED (S. Arrigoni) (CRN: 20893) 

ELMP 9981/9992 – Dissertation Advisement I - XII (JB-JZ) 

ELMP 9799 – Research Practicum (JB-JZ) 

 

 
 
 
 
 
  


